

Financial Highlights

	Quarter 4 2016	% Change vs Last Year	YTD Dec 2016	% Change vs Last Year
System Wide Sales	41,377	14.1	149,142	14.1
Revenues	31,746	13.9	113,987	13.1
Net Operating Income	1,533	62.7	6,449	20.4
Net Income	1,690	56.4	6,062	20.1
Net Income Attributable to				
Equity Holders of the Parent	1,751	63.7	6,140	24.6
Earnings Per Share - Basic	1.629	62.9	5.725	24.0
Earnings Per Share - Diluted	1.600	62.9	5.612	23.9

Note: Amounts in Php Millions except for Per Share Data

